
 
 

CITY OF CORAL GABLES 
FINANCE DEPARTMENT / PROCUREMENT DIVISION 

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (ADDENDUM – BID/PERFORMANCE BOND) 
 

 
IFB Number & Title: 
IFB 2014.01.30 Pump Station City 2 Upgrades 

Pre-Bid Conference 
              February 12, 2014 

Bid Opening Date 
March 11, 2014 2:00 p.m. 

   
User Department:   
Public Works 

Contact Person: 
Jorge Acevedo 

Contact Information 
305.460.5006 

   

Bidder’s Name Bid Amount /  
Additive Alternate 

Acknowledgment of 
Addendum/Addenda Issued 

(5 Issued) 

Submitted Bid Bond / 
Performance Bond /  

Security Deposit 
 

Metro Express, Inc $2,108,000/ $112,000         Yes             No         Yes             No 
R & G Engineering, Inc.      $1,793,926/ $84,500 (4)   Yes             No         Yes             No 
GPE Engineering & General Contractor $2,012,836.95/ $171,600         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Metro Equipment Service, Inc. $2,576,150/ $125,000         Yes             No         Yes             No 
TLC Diversified, Inc. $1,913,000/ $110,000         Yes             No         Yes             No 
Maestre Construction, Inc. NO BID         Yes             No         Yes             No 
C & I Construction & Design, Inc. $2,260,178/ $125,000         Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
          Yes             No         Yes             No 
 Bidder’s Name Apparent Low Bidder’s 

Amount 

Apparent Low Bidder123 R & G Engineering, Inc. $1,793,926.00 
 
 
Opened/Received by: 
 

 
T. Phillips/ M. Gomez/ M. Pounds 

 



 


